
I
®..

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
IRRIGATION &. WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
DURGAPUR MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL DIVISION

DURGAPUR-02. PASCHIM BARDHAMAN
Ph: - (0343)2559639.Fax:- (0343)2559639.e-mail:- eedmed.dgp@gmai1.com

Memo No.443/Est
CORRIGENDUM -01

Date:05.07.2018

Sub: - Supply, installation on hire basis and operation charge for 1 (one) no 15 KVA.l-ph AC 230 V SOHz, silent good condition
Generator at office of the Executive Engineer, Durgapr Mechanical & Electrical Division, Durgapur, Paschim Bardhaman from 16.07.2018
to 29.03.2019 during the year 2018-19.

Re(:- NIT No-WBIW/EEI Durgapur Mechanical & Electrical Division 105/2018-19

The following changes are made in connection with the above mentioned NIT under reference.

1

As per existing in NIT

7912.00

To as

395605.00

Earnest Money
Deposit(Rs.)

Amount put to
Tender(Tender

Value)
(Rs.)

Earnest Money
Deposit(Rs.)51.

No

Amount put to
Tender(Tender Value)

(Rs.)

~99561.00 7991.00

Others remain unaltered.

Executive Engineer
Durgapur Mechanical & Electrical Division

Durgapur-02, Paschim Bardhaman

Memo No:- 443/1(7)!Est Date:- 05.07.2018

Copy forwarded for information to the:-

L The A.E. /S.D.O., Damodar Mechanical Sub-Division, Durgapur.
2. The Director of Information, Dept. of Information & Cultural Affairs,

Writers Building, Kolkata - 1, for information and wide circulation.
3. Accounts Section, DM & E Division.
4. Estimating Section, DM & E Division.
5_ Establishment Section.
6~otice Board,

,/{ D.V.C.Study Cell jalasampad Bhawan, Salt lake Kol-9L
~\~

Executive Engineer
Durgapur Mechanical & Electrical Division

Durgapur-02, Paschim Bardhaman


